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SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2024

Practice Name

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Midwife - Midwife

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Surgery - Surgery

Audiologist - Audiologist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC
PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL

FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA

Name
MUNOZ,ERIC
EIDELMAN,ERIC
IBARRA,SONDRA
KEIFER,JANELLE
PATEL,KUNTAL
DHILLON,NAMISHA
THORNTON, MICHELLE
GREENE,WENDY
HORAN,TERESA

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt HUTCHESON,KAYCIE

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA

ROBACZEWSKI,DAVID

THREE LOWER COUNTIES COMMUNITY SERVICES INC DBA Ct JACOBY,BRYON

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS AND SPORTS MEDICINE
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

LIVE BETTER HEARING

LIVE BETTER HEARING

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS

SUMMERS,ZACHARY
ESDAILLE,ASHANDA
KHOURY,NADIA
GONZALEZ,DIANA
CUNNINGHAM,MEGAN
MIDDLETON,ANGELA
DE LARA,KATHERINE
PALLE,CARLO
YU,ANTHONY
KELLY,REBECCA
KNODELL,MADISON
CRANE,JUSTIN
KHAVANIN,NIMA
ANSAH,DERICK
SMITH,ROBERT
NICHOLSON,WANDA

HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M( EASTON,LINDSAY

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY
LIVE BETTER HEARING

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

KHAN,SAIMA
MARION,MYLES

DE GUZMAN,DONALD
GENGLER,ISABELLE
LIU,GEORGE
MAIZ,ALEJANDRA
KHEYSIN,NATHANIEL
BEDRICK,BRONWYN

SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES KREIGER EYE INSTITUT PAPPAS,STEPHEN

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CHEN,LILLIAN
MIKHAEL,MINA
DORNEDEN,ASHLEY
CHIU,JERLON

Provider City
SALISBURY
TOWSON
GAITHERSBURG
WALDORF
ROSEDALE
ROCKVILLE
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
OWINGS MILLS
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
PRINCESS ANNE
ROCKVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
LAUREL
FREDERICK
LAUREL
SUITLAND
SILVER SPRING
BURTONSVILLE
CLARKSBURG
FREDERICK
WALDORF
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
HAGERSTOWN
ELKTON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BURTONSVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA

GREYNER-ALMEIDA,HENRY FREDERICK

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21801
21204
20878
20601
21237
20850
21702
21702
21117
21061
21201
21853
20850
21742
20707
21701
20707
20746
20910
20866
20871
21701
20602
21044
21093
21287
21287
20910
21740
21921
21093
20866
21287
21287
21093
21702
21287
21215
21224
21044
21287
20814
21702

Provider County
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
SOMERSET
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
PRINCE GEORGES
FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
CHARLES
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
CECIL
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
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Provider Provider

Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG,CHRISTINE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery AFFILIATES IN PLASTIC SURGERY CHANG,BRIAN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHOI,JOANNE BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SINGLETON,COURTNEY  BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC CRECELIUS,AMANDA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MALKA,RONIT BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Foot and Ankle Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC SOKIL,LAURA FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Orthopaedic Surgery - Foot and Ankle Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC HUGHES,MEGHAN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC HLOPAK,JOSEPH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC CLINTON,MOLLY NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Doula - Doula HANDS O MELODY LLC TSURU,AKEMI HAMPSTEAD MD 21074 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology TERESA HOFFMAN MD & ASSOCIATES LLC GE,CHRISTINA WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC JEON,APRIL SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC HEADLEY,FELICIA ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE REHABILITATION LLC JOHNSON,JARED WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Audiologist - Audiologist GATEWAY MARYLAND INC SHARMA,AIDAN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist PM KIDS LLC NELSON,RACHELLE WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC PATEL,KHYATI SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC ADEOGUN,ABIODUN SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC ST. MARTIN,BROOKE HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC MARRERO RODRIGUEZ,CA GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC SCOTT,DANIEL HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC CADWALLADER,EMMA  ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt HOLMES,KATELYN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery LIFEBRIDGE NEUROSCIENCES SOUSLIAN,FOTIS WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SOPEYIN,ANUOLUWAPO BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BUCKLE,LINDA CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC JOUBERT,JASON HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BEHRENS,ANN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine ADVANCED PAIN MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS LLC PATEL,PARTH SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC DBA PIVOT PHYSICAL KALE,SNEHA LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MORAN PETIT,REBECCA  PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HARMON,ANNE ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC MILLER,KATHRYN GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HAZUDA,SCOTT ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ROSE,GAYLORD GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC LOHR,FREDERICK CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC GARVEY,CHRISTOPHER CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC NGUYEN,ANH SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC LEE,JESSICA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PAQUET,LAURIE CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC RULAND,LOUIS GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL

Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC LYNCH,GARRETT BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
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Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Trauma Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Trauma Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology - Urology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2024

Practice Name
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CONRAD & RENZI PA
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
CONRAD & RENZI PA
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

Name
LOHMANN,MONICA
BITTINGER-ESSER,AIDAN
ESLER,TARA
JACQUES,STEVEN
RAMIREZ,KATHLEEN
ROBINSON,JACQUELINE
MCCORMICK,COLLEEN
LIHAU-NKANZA,ANNE
NICOLSON,NORMAN
BALUMUKA,DEO
EDWARDS,EMILY
LYNCH,REBECCA
BALKAM,COLLEEN
KLAUS,SUZANNE
HORWITZ,DANIEL
CHIN,RYAN
FROST,CHRISTOPHER
CARTER,KIARA
KANIA,GILLIAN
KHAN,JANNAT
TAYLOR,DANIELLE
RIVERA- LOPEZ,CARLOS
RIVERA- LOPEZ,CARLOS
SINFUEGO,ROLAND
MITCHELL,GARRETT

Provider City
LEONARDTOWN
PIKESVILLE
LEONARDTOWN
LAUREL
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LANHAM
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
MIDDLETOWN
LEONARDTOWN
WHITE PLAINS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
WALDORF
LEONARDTOWN
COLUMBIA
LEONARDTOWN
NOTTINGHAM
TOWSON
PASADENA
COLUMBIA

MENDEZ BERMUDEZ,ISRAt BALTIMORE

MARUF,MAHIR
LEWIS,BETH
CULLEY,DONALD
PENDLETON,DONNA
BHASIN,SARENA
HYNES,DANIEL
EBERT,BAILEY
NEUBERGER,LAUREN
ROCA,JONATHAN
DUFFUS,KEVIN

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP I MADUFORO,NNENNA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MCDONOUGH,ROBERT
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BROWN,NINA

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC

CHERNOVA,YELYZAVETA
HATCHER,AMBER

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JOHNSON,EMILY

4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

HANTSKE,KATHRYN

BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
IJAMSVILLE
TOWSON
NOTTINGHAM
TOWSON
CAMBRIDGE
GLEN BURNIE
EASTON
SUITLAND
BETHESDA
OWINGS MILLS
BOWIE
PASADENA

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20650
21208
20650
20707
20817
21201
21093
20706
21287
21093
21769
20650
20695
21201
21201
21287
21093
20603
20650
21044
20650
21236
21204
21122
21044
21287
21287
21702
21742
21702
21702
21754
21204
21236
21204
21613
21061
21601
20746
20817
21117
20716
21122

Provider County
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
SAINT MARYS
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
SAINT MARYS
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CHARLES

SAINT MARYS
HOWARD

SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
DORCHESTER
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
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Provider Provider

Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF POWELL,CAROLE LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist 4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC MANNING,MORGAN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC MELCHIORRE,STEVEN GAMBRILLS MD 21054 ANNE ARUNDEL
Audiologist - Audiologist KAMIL EAR NOSE AND THROAT LLC YU,ALEXANDRA ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HERBST,SAMUEL POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC LUNTAO,PAUL PETER MONTGOMERY VILLAGE MD 20886 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GERHARDT,ERICH LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC CAMPBELL,CAROLINE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC MILLER,KRISTEN ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC JEFFERS,LINDA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC CAPPUCCINO,SAMANTHA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M(TRUMP,AMANDA HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC CHRISTOFORETTI,JOHN GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC NEWBERG,CATHLEEN BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC ALMEDILLA,MARY AVELINE BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP MCDONNELL,EILEEN BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M( WELLER, AMANDA HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC FAUCETT,SCOTT GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC CALLAHAN,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SANTA CLARA,ANNA BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC RICHARDSON, DIANA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC WILHELMSEN, KRISTIN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SHINSKY,STEVEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BERSHAK,AUDREY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC JAMES,KAREN BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC WALDMAN,BARRY BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY YI,SLEE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC KEHRING,LINDSAY OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SMITH,CASEY CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HOFFMAN, EVE CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ALTER,JEREMY BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC EICHELBERGER,BRENDA BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC RIEDERMAN,ROBERT OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SANDERS,KRISTINA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC STEIN,BENJAMIN GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC SCHEFF,SARAH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC HOFFMAN, MELISA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC JACOBS,DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC SQUEO,JUSTIN PARKVILLE MD 21234 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DONG,YANLING BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology SKIN CARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS LLC HUANG,AMY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Sports THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL GRACE,CAMILLE NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL VACA,HANNAH NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
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Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Hand

Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2024

Practice Name
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS |
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC

Name
CAMPBELL,CAROLINE
REY DIOS,ROBERTO
BORBON-LAXAMANA, LOIDA
SESLER,JA'QUASHA
BALDERRAMA,CLAUDIA
CHAMBERS,MONIQUE
PATEL,MOHIT
JUHNG JAMES
SCHMUCKER, ALEX
BONBREST,RACHEL
ALI,RIASAT

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEF LEE,CAMERON

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

MARYLAND CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
BEMORE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC
PORTERA REHABILITATION

GOOD-MALLOY,GENEVIEVE
PARK,OLIVIA
KITAY,ALISON
KYAK,NICHOLAS
HUSSAIN,ASAD
OKUNSEINDE,OLUKEMI
BAEUERLE,JENNY
SHERMAN,BRIAN
O'CONNOR,DAVID
HOFFMANN,KYLE
SHETTY, TUSHAR
MCKENZIE,ANNALEISE
HARIMTEPATHIP,PETER
NIEVES,ERIN
MALCZEWSKI,KATHERINE
GOCHNAUER,RACHEL
LAGARDE,KELSEY
HOLLOWAY,COREY
VALVO,ADAM

KENNEDY, LILLIAN
OUDERKIRK,ALYSSA
SCHILLING,NATALIE
TIRNAUER,ERIC

Provider City

NOTTINGHAM
TOWSON
OWINGS MILLS
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
FREDERICK
TAKOMA PARK
BALTIMORE
MOUNT AIRY
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
CHEVY CHASE
GREENBELT
SEVERNA PARK
FREDERICK
WESTMINSTER
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
SILVER SPRING
OWINGS MILLS
LAUREL
LAUREL

GLEN BURNIE
LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL

DEL ROSARIO,YSABELLE HANNAI LAUREL

BROWN,MAYA
GRANT,ANNA
SQUIRES,DESHAUN
DICK,HANNAH
STERN,SUSAN
BARNES,BRITTANY
CAMARILLO,CARL

LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL
LAUREL
WHITE PLAINS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21236
21204
21117
20910
21046
21044
21287
21287
21044
21701
20912
21201
21771
20815
20815
20815
20815
20815
20815
20815
20770
21146
21704
21157
21287
21157
20904
21117
20707
20707
21061
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20707
20695

Provider County
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
CHARLES



o mlgryland
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Practice Name
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pediatric Rehabilitation Medic KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBHG MARYLAND PC
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine MARYLAND SPINE CENTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES PA
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
Midwife - Midwife
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
ADVANCED PAIN MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS LLC
SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES

RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL

RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS
RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS
PORTERA REHABILITATION

MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

Urology - Urology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASS! GIFFIN,GENEVIEVE

NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC NW BREAST CARE HOSP BILLER,JESSICA
NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC NW BREAST CARE HOSP WU, YUAN-HAW

CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC DBA UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAN ZHANG,QIYUE

SALUS CAPITAL INC

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite THE JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CLINTON,MOLLY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GRACIE,KATELYNNE

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

Name Provider City
VALENTINO,ALICIA GERMANTOWN
BOYTIM,MARY GAITHERSBURG
DE CURTIS FERNANDEZ,JESSICA FULTON
SNELL,SHARON EMMITSBURG
TODD,CARLA BETHESDA
MOHAMED,NOREEN DUNDALK
HOTCHKISS,MICHAEL ROCKVILLE
FALK,DAVID BALTIMORE
MORGAN,JOHN HUNT VALLEY
HEGARTY,KATHLEEN BALTIMORE
MULHERN,ALLISON POTOMAC
BALUMUKA,DEO BALTIMORE

BALTIMORE
LOPEZ,KERRI BALTIMORE
KERSTEN,CHARLES WALDORF
OSULA,AUGUSTINE BALTIMORE
HAYES,HUNTER WESTMINSTER

RANDALLSTOWN

RANDALLSTOWN
FISHER,HEATHER EMMITSBURG
GOUBEAUX,CRAIG BALTIMORE
BIANCO,LAURYN BALTIMORE
FEREBEE,CARLTON TEMPLE HILLS
EBOTT,JASMINE ROCKVILLE
MADURO,ANNERI ROCKVILLE
STEWART,YEVGENIYA ROCKVILLE
MCHALE,KATHLEEN ROCKVILLE
JACKSON,JACOB GAMBRILLS
CHIU,DEBRA ROCKVILLE
DELINOIS,MACGDA CAMBRIDGE
HEID,GARRETT OXON HILL
CAPARRELLI,DAVID LANHAM
MEZA,KEVIN GERMANTOWN
COOPER,MAYA ROCKVILLE
KANNEH,SATTA GERMANTOWN
VILSON,FERNANDINO FREDERICK

LA PLATA
GLANZER,COREY BALTIMORE
LIN,WEI NOTTINGHAM
CALLAHAN,COURTNEY ROCKVILLE

GLEN BURNIE

GLEN BURNIE
STRATAKOS,MARIA ROCKVILLE

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2024

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20876
20878
20759
21727
20816
21222
20850
21202
21031
21201
20854
21201
21201
21201
20602
21215
21157
21133
21133
21727
21215
21215
20748
20850
20850
20850
20850
21054
20850
21613
20745
20706
20874
20850
20874
21701
20646
21202
21236
20850
21061
21061
20850

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
DORCHESTER
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY



SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2024
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Provider Provider

Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC STRIETMANN,JENNIFER ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC KENSKY,JASON ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ONTIVEROS,DANIEL GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC KHADKA,ANJITA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF RAY,SASHA SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIOI LAMHAOUAR,KAMILAH TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LABAZE,DUKENS BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAYS,DANIELLE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ELKAS,JOHN GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC LI,MENGTING ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SARIS,DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RACHED, HELENE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HARRINGTON,BRYNA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LAMB,SHANNON BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RAAD,MICHEAL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC BICHER,ANNETTE GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MANNING,CHELSEA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEWIS, DANIEL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LIBERMAN,PAULINA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ABOU GHANEM,ODETTE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BELLI,AHMET BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAYLOR,MICHELLE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAHL,SUSAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHIANG,BRYCE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DE CURTIS FERNANDEZ,JESSICA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery LH NEUROSURGERY TALEGHANI,CHRISTOPHER ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GOWDA, TEJASVI BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery LH SURGICAL SPECIALISTS BUSSEY,IAN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery THE BREAST CENTER ATTEBERY,M. LISA CHESTER MD 21619 QUEEN ANNES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL HAND LLC ROSSI,REGINA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC ROSSI,REGINA EDGEWATER MD 21037 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC LEVER,SARA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC SAWYER,DARRELL BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC JONES,BRITTANY BOWIE MD 20715 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery LH SURGICAL SPECIALISTS MARR,JOHN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery THE BREAST CENTER WOODWARD,STEVEN CHESTER MD 21619 QUEEN ANNES
Surgery - Surgery LH BREAST CENTER WHITTAKER,MEREDITH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC DRISCOLL,ALYSSA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery LH BREAST CENTER PAXTON, EVE ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC THAKER,JILL EDGEWOOD MD 21040 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery POTOMAC PODIATRY PLLC BRUNING,NICHOLAS CROFTON MD 21114 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC NALLE,MORRIS OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHLESSMAN,SARA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BRANDT,AARON COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC BARNES,ABBY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC BARNES,ABBY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ALENEZI,ABDULRAHMAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CRUZ,ABI JOY LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KHAN,ABRAHAM GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC KHAN,ABRAHAM REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA GOLDRICH,ADAM ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC OGUNNUSI,AFOLABI OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ANOUSHIRAVANI,AFSHIN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MEEHAN,AINSLEY ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC HUANG,ALAN FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HUANG,ALAN GAITHERSBURG MD 20878 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JUN,ALBERT LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA STEREN,ALBERT GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES AURORA,ALEXANDER HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC MAYMON,ALEXANDER WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DOBI,ALICE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GOULDER,ALISON LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION KIMBLE,ALISON COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC CALM,ALIZA TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC BARDES,ALLISON OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HANDEL,ALLISON OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC QUINN,ALYCIA CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BARRETT,AMANDA DAMASCUS MD 20872 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC MILLER,AMANDA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BAINES,AMBER LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SMITH,AMBER WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC WARMSLEY,AMBER SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC BANKARD,AMY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC KIM,ANDREW COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC NIELSEN,ANDREW CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WISEMAN,ANDREW OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine PAIN AND SPINE SPECIALISTS OF MARYLAND LLC PATEL,ANISH HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Pediatrics UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA BROCKMEYER,ANNE HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC SIEGEL,ANNE FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MALIK,ANTHONY FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FYZICAL THERAPY & BALANCE CENTERS PATIL, ARCHANA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIMARY PHYSICAL THERAPY INC PATIL, ARCHANA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC KALUSKI,ARIELLE ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CHRISTENSON,ASHLEY SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist STAGGERS HEARE & WHITEMAN PA DBA PROGRESSIVE PHYS RICE,ASHLEY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RAJPUT,ASHWANI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ROSAK,ATENA REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC WERNEKE,AUDREY HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC VON HEERINGEN,AUSTIN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY COOPER,AXEL COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC KHAFAGY,AYATALLAH SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ADAMS,BENJAMIN BALTIMORE MD 21298 BALTIMORE CITY
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GOLDSMITH,BENJAMIN ~ BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HAEFNER,BENJAMIN POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MATTHEWS,BENJAMIN ~ LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC OPOKU,BENJAMIN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC VEROVSKY,BENJAMIN BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CHOPYK,BONNIE EMMITSBURG MD 21727 FREDERICK
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - UNIVERSITY OF MD ANESTHESIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PA MADSEN,BRANDON BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC VOYER,BRANDON POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC GEIST,BRANDYN TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ALTO,BRENDA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC VIROSTEK,BRIAN WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC FEDORKO,BRIANA SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC BAAB,BRITTANY DISTRICT HEIGHTS MD 20747 PRINCE GEORGES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC PETTEWAY,BRITTANY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC TURNER,BROOKE WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LADD,BRYAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist POTOMAC BEHAVIORAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY WODASKI,BRYAN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SULLIVAN,CARIANNE HAMPSTEAD MD 21074 CARROLL
Dermatology - Dermatology VERGHESE & LING MDPA LING,CARL PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TAYLOR,CARLA EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY EARLY,CAROLINE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Specialist - Specialist MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA HENDRICKS,CAROLYN GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MEYERS,CAROLYN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BENNETT,CARRIE CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CARTER, CARRIE CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC RUSSMAN,CARYN SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BETTWY,CASSANDRA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION  GISCHEL,CATHERINE DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WESCHLER,CATHERINE SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Specialist - Specialist MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA AYGUN,CENGIZ SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC WILSON,CHAD DUNDALK MD 21222 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WINN,CHAD SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MUTSCHLER,CHARLES ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC RULAND,CHARLES ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery WELLSPAN MEDICAL GROUP WINTERS,CHARLES HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC ABRAMS,CHAUNELL OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PAYNTER,CHELSIE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
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Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BOUTROS,CHERIF GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA BOUTROS,CHERIF BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: ROSARIO GONZAGA MD PA MEJIA,CHERYL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM ESEONU,CHIKEZIE HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BAKER,CHRISTINA FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC HOLMES,CHRISTINA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC LEMLEY,CHRISTINA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC LEMLEY,CHRISTINA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC LEMLEY,CHRISTINA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC PEREZ-ALARD,CHRISTINA BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LESTER,CHRISTOPHER IJAMSVILLE MD 21754 FREDERICK
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MAGEE,CHRISTOPHER SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MICHELLA,CHRISTOPHER ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC YOUNG,CHRISTOPHER FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX OF MARYLAND PA YOUNG,CHRISTOPHER ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC THAMES,CIERRA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC BENNER,CINTIA FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC SWEENEY,CLAIRE HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES KREIGER EYE INSTITUT CHEILLEACHAIR,CLAR BALTIMORE MD 21223 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS HORTON,COLBY HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC AHONKHAI,COMFORT POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CARTER,CONRAD FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC KEARNEY,CORRINE OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC YARBROUGH,CORTNEY SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HOUGH,CORY CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TWILLEY,COURTNEY CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SADLER,CRAIG UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL MANNHERZ,CRUZ FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - MARYLAND FAMILY CARE INC NGUYEN,CYDNEY BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC GERMAN,CYNTHIA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA PLATE,CYNTHIA LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MEMON, DAANISH GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC CROSS,DANA BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC AKKERMAN,DANIEL REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC BACH,DANIEL CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology MARYLAND UROLOGY ASSOCIATES DIETRICK,DANIEL GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - UNIVERSITY OF MD DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SPECIALISTS PA  MAVER,DANIEL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - UNIVERSITY IMAGING CENTER LLC MAVER,DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY LLC MAVER,DANIEL LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM SCHNURR,DANIEL HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA SCHNURR,DANIEL HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SPARKS,DANIEL HALETHORPE MD 21227 BALTIMORE

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAYS,DANIELLE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
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Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC DOBBINS,DANIELLE HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION  SANTIAGO,DANILLE DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC KING,DARA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC BAMBILLA,DAVID SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS COLL,DAVID TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LU,DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MCGUIGAN,DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery METROPOLITAN VASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC LURIE,DEAN WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC JAMERSON, DEANDRA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC AJALA,DEBORAH GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC GROVER,DEEPALI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TE,DEXTER BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC TE,DEXTER OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES JEAN-MARY,DIANA BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC PIROVOLIDIS,DIOMIDIS BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ALVAREZ & ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES PA ALVAREZ,DONA OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Surgery - Vascular Surgery METROPOLITAN VASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC WILKERSON,DONALD WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC RAVAL,DONNA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC CALLENDER,EALENA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CALLENDER,EALENA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC GERMAIN,EASTON COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC GAMPONIA,EDGAR OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC HUR,EDWARD COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GOLDEN,EDWARDA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DRIBAN,ELISSA CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION  STAYTON,ELIZA CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC KWON,ELIZABETH SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l GAYOSO-ADAM,ELLA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC STEWART,EMILIE FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC STEWART,EMILIE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BUSHMAN,EMILY CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC GOTTLIEB,EMILY GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MERTEN,EMILY FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist CALVERT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PHIPPS,EMILY PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC PRIESTAS,EMILY HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC ROBERTSON,EMILY WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC KOLI,EMMANUEL ARNOLD MD 21012 ANNE ARUNDEL
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology GASTRO CENTER OF MARYLAND LLC GIANGERUSO,ENRICO COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA DIAMOND, ERIC WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA ORISTIAN,ERIC SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC BECHTOL,ERICA TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC DERENICK,ERIN ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LONON,ERIN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
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Specialty
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program -

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Single Specialty - Single Specialty

Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Midwife - Midwife

Surgery - Surgery

Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q3 2024

Practice Name

Name

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC SAPRA,ESHANJIT

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES

UNIVERSITY OF MD DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SPECIALISTS PA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY LLC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC

NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC NW BREAST CARE HOSP

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

TOTAL HEALTH CARE INC

VERGHESE & LING MDPA

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

GHUMMAN,FARAN
LEENA NATHAN,FNU
AYEGBUSI,FOLAKE
GELLAD,FOUAD
GELLAD,FOUAD
ROTOLO,FRANCIS
LILLY,GABRIELA
DEITEL,GALIT
SALEH,GAMAL
METOYER,GARYN
VALDEZ,GEANE
SHARMA,GEETA
CHINTAMANENI,GEETHA
NANOS,GEORGE
RANDALL,GEORGE
VERGHESE,GEORGE
HISKY,GINA
TITUS,GINGER
CRUZ,GLADYS ROSSEY
KOWDLEY,GOPAL
SULLIVAN,GRANT

WOLFF ORTHOPEDIC AND SPORTS MEDICINE ASSOCIATES PA WOLFF,GREGG

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

HALEY HIXON AUD FAAA

HALEY HIXON AUD FAAA

ALVAREZ & ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES PA

CHASE BREXTON HEALTH SERVICES INC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA

JACOBS,GREGORY
SIDHU,GURMEET
WILLIAMS,GUY
CIANFARINI,HALEY
RODEHEAVER,HALEY
RODEHEAVER,HALEY
PARK,HANCHONG
HOFFMAN,HAYLEY
MURPHY,HAYLEY
LEMLEY,HEATH
BROWNE,HEATHER
MEJIA,HELEN
CROWLEY,HELENA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BELL,HENRY

BAY WOMENS HEALTH LLC

UMOTA

UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

BLOSSOM INTEGRATED HEALTH AND BEHAVIORAL SERVICES UDEAGHA,IHUOMA

MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

POPKIN,HOWARD
ABAWI|,HUMMIRA
ABAWI|,HUMMIRA

Provider City
TOWSON
SALISBURY
POTOMAC
ODENTON
GWYNN OAK
LA PLATA
HUNT VALLEY
BALTIMORE
ROCKVILLE
SILVER SPRING
RANDALLSTOWN
SALISBURY
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
HOLLYWOOD
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
CAMBRIDGE
WESTMINSTER
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
CUMBERLAND
COLUMBIA
LA PLATA
COLUMBIA
WESTMINSTER
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
OAKLAND
BALTIMORE
TANEYTOWN
OAKLAND
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
GLEN BURNIE
BROOKLYN
GWYNN OAK
BALTIMORE

ABIOLA-MATTHEW,IFED TOWSON

PANOPIO,ILYNNE

HAGERSTOWN
NOTTINGHAM

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21204
21801
20854
21113
21207
20646
21031
21224
20852
20904
21133
21801
21093
21045
21093
21217
20636
21093
21613
21157
21229
21093
21502
21045
20646
21044
21157
21502
21502
21550
21201
21787
21550
21224
20901
21045
21061
21225
21207
21201
21204
21740
21236

Provider County
BALTIMORE
WICOMICO
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
DORCHESTER
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY
HOWARD
CHARLES
HOWARD
CARROLL
ALLEGANY
ALLEGANY
GARRETT
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
GARRETT
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
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Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SANDER,INBAL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LINA,IOAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC WISE,ISAAK WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC MELAMED,ITAY SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PANAYOTOV,IVAN CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LIGHT,JACOB BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TE,JACQUELYN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BOYD,JADA BALTIMORE MD 21298 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA BARTER,JAMES SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BYRNE,JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC BROWN,JANA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC BROWN,JANA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC BROWN,JANA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BOWER,JANE ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JARED MALLALIEU PA MALLALIEU,JARED WHITE MARSH MD 21162 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MATLICK,JARED FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA EBOTT,JASMINE GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CAIN,JASON COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PICA,JAVIER WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS MISTRY,JAYDEV BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ABEND,JEFFREY SILVER SPRING MD 20902 MONTGOMERY
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery JEFFREY L BOBER DPM BOBER,JEFFREY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC VARI,JEFFREY NORTH EAST MD 21901 CECIL
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC NW BREAST CARE HOSP BROWN,JENNIFER RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC HINE,JENNIFER ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC JAGOE,JENNIFER GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC STAVRAKIS,JENNIFER ~ WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC VILLAVICENCIO,JENNIFE SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES BANAS,JEREMY ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt KOPELMAN,JEROME BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC KOPELMAN,JEROME BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC SCHWIRTZ,JESSE OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC SMARTT,JESSE HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DEIHL,JESSICA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC GALVEZ,JESSICA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JANOTA,JESSICA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC RAAB,JESSICA ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC LEWIS,JEWEL HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PARK,JOAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FOLEY,JOHN CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC KEATS,JOHN SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC NGUYEN,JOHN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PARE,JOHN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q3 2024

Practice Name
PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC

Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

Podiatrist - Foot Surgery

PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
SPINE AND BRAIN SOLUTION LLC
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Audiologist - Audiologist

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dermatology - Dermatology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

GATEWAY MARYLAND INC

MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Name
ASHLEY,JOLEE
MILLER,JONATHAN
SHERMAN,JONATHAN
RUSSELL,JONATHON
ESTRELLA,JONNIEL
ESTRELLA,JONNIEL
MILLER,JORDAN
THORNTON,JORDEN
ANDRADE,JORGE
RUSSE RUSSE,JOSE
WERNER,JOSEPH
WOOLCOCK,JOSEPH
BURKET,JOSHUA
CHEVALIER,JOSHUA
LIM,JOSHUA
WACH,JOSHUA
BERGER,JOYCE
SPRAGGINS,JULIAN
VESNOVSKY,JULIAN
COURSEN,JULIE
NORIN,JULIE
GU,JUNYAN
PATEL,KAJAL
DOWELL,KALEE
SIMLOTE,KAPIL
KIKUTA,KARA
KOERMER,KAREN
MAURICE,KAREN
PACI,KARINA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP I WEBB,KATHERINE

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

MARYS CENTER FOR MATERNAL AND CHILD CARE
PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MILLER,KATHLEEN
PARK,KATHLEEN
PEACOCK,KATHLEEN
WARD,KATHLEEN
BARRICK-JONES,KATIE
NARANG,KAVITA
BOUSFIELD,KAYLA
CUMMINGS,KAYLA
HARRISON,KAYLEE
MORRISON,KELLY
TRUSSELL,KELLY
EDGERTON,KENNEDY
AKAKPO,KENNETH

Provider City
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
FREDERICK
ROCKVILLE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
COCKEYSVILLE
ODENTON
HAMPSTEAD
GAITHERSBURG
GREENBELT
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
CUMBERLAND
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
PIKESVILLE
ROCKVILLE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
WESTMINSTER
BEL AIR
FOREST HILL
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LA PLATA
NORTH EAST
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
SILVER SPRING
SILVER SPRING
TOWSON
FULTON
POTOMAC
OLNEY
ELKTON
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
LA PLATA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21742
21287
20904
21287
21236
20747
21702
20852
20904
21044
21030
21113
21074
20878
20770
21740
21701
21502
21298
21287
21215
21093
21208
20850
21093
21157
21014
21050
21093
20646
21901
21093
20901
20904
21204
20759
20854
20832
21921
21224
21157
20646
21093

Provider County
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
HARFORD
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
CHARLES

CECIL
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
CECIL
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC KATO,KENTOKU HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC KREHBIEL,KERIANNA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA LATHAM,KERRY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES BOND,KEVIN COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DOLAN,KEVIN GAITHERSBURG MD 20878 MONTGOMERY
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FERNANDES,KEVIN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC UNG,KEVIN COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery DE LA SOLE PODIATRIC MEDICAL SERVICES LLC TRENT,KIANA UPPER MARLBORO MD 20772 PRINCE GEORGES
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ASHAYERI,KIMBERLY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Pediatric Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA LUMPKINS,KIMBERLY  COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT DBA GONZ; WRIGHT,KIMBERLY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ASHAR,KINNARI POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOWER,KRAIG LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HILL,KRISTEN HAMPSTEAD MD 21074 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES RITCHIE,KRISTEN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIBEE,KRISTIN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LUMM,KRISTIN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BUHAGIAR,KRISTINA FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DEATRICK,KRISTOPHER LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA DEATRICK,KRISTOPHER BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HSIEH,KUANG ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC HALL,LAHAINA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MAHENDRAN,LAKSHMI POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC BURK,LANCE CALIFORNIA MD 20619 SAINT MARYS
Dermatology - Dermatology VERGHESE & LING MDPA GREEN,LAURA HOLLYWOOD MD 20636 SAINT MARYS
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LEONARD,LAURA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FIRST CHOICE PODIATRY LLC MICHETTI,LAURA GLENARDEN MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC COREA,LAUREL GAMBRILLS MD 21054 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC DIGIOVINE,LAUREN OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC MEDLOCK,LEIA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PETERSON,LESLIE PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC MICHENER,LIAM GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC STEFANSSON,LILJA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Preventive Medicine - Public Health & General Preventive Medicine CHINESE CULTURE & COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTER INC CHIN,LING GAITHERSBURG MD 20877 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TAYLOR,LONNIE ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WINSLOW,LUCAS OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC PETERS,LYDIA BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STUMP,MADELIENE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC HART,MADISON WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SALES,MADISON HAMPSTEAD MD 21074 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC SMITH,MADISON LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH DOCTORS COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER 1 JANJUA,MAHIN LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SKRABAL,MAKENZIE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Dermatology - Dermatology UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA DRISCOLL,MARCIA CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DODMAN,MARGARET POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC CACCAMISE,MARIA FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC COLON,MARIA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BERTRAM,MARIELLE SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC MYSLINSKI,MARISSA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgery ALVAREZ & ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES PA FRIDKIN,MARJORIE OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC JENKINS,MARJORIE OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS GONZE,MARK HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC SEIGEL,MARK GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SHOREY,MARY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC WILLIAMS,MARY ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Surgery - Trauma Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA PURTILL,MARY-ANNE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GABRIELSON,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KING,MATTHEW LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PLITT,MAX LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC COLLINS,MAXWELL HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC SILVA,MECHELE SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC BARR,MEG WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BALLARD,MEGAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC DOWNEY,MEGAN COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC FULLENKAMP,MEGAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GORNET,MEGAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC STANCILL,MEGAN PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC RAO,MEGHANA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC KALRA,MEHAK NORTH EAST MD 21901 CECIL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA GHOREISHI,MEHRDAD BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC MUNSON,MELINDA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CARMAN,MELISSA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery FOOT AND ANKLE SPECIALISTS OF THE MIDATLANTIC LLC STOUDER,MELODY HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC LI, MENGTING ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ANVARI,MICHAEL ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC COTTON,MICHAEL COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite RITU BHAMBHANI LLC GARDYN,MICHAEL ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA PRESTI,MICHAEL PARKVILLE MD 21234 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY REZAEE,MICHAEL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA STOTT,MICHAEL ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BATTINELLI,MICHELE HAMPSTEAD MD 21074 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAYLOR,MICHELLE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il LYONS,MICHELLE WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC ROBERTS-BORDEN, MICF SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC THOMPSON,MICHELLE OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC YOUNG,MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
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Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery PEDIATRIX OF MARYLAND PA HWANG,MIN SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KIM,MIN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife INTEGRATED SPECIALISTS GROUP RIEGER,MIRIAM BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WEISBERG-TANNENBAU LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt MALIK,MOKERRUM BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology MEDICAL AND AESTHETIC DERMATOLOGY MELTZER,MONTE COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC CREEHAN,MORGAN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC DHILLON,NAMISHA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ANSARI,NASRIN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC ROBINSON-DONZE,NAT/ REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PRUS,NATHAN CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DESAI,NEAL COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY O'KELLY,NEIL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BARBELY,NICHOLAS BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC FOY,NICHOLAS BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES TAPAZOGLOU,NICHOLA! HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MATHER,NICOLAUS WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC CALDWELL,NICOLE OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS GEORGE,NICOLE WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC SANDRUCK,NICOLE NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS ZEMANKIEWICZ,NORBEF LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA IMONUGO,0GECHUKW! GAMBRILLS MD 21054 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES PORTNER,OLIVIA ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT BADA,OLUWAFUNMILO COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC AKHIGBE,OMOIKHEFE FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC UDE,ONYEDIKACHI CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WASON,PARUL GAITHERSBURG MD 20878 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC WASON,PARUL GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Occupational Therapist - Physical Rehabilitation UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC POET,PATRICIA BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MCNAMARA,PATRICK  CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC WHITTAKER,PAUL BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAKER,PAULA ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NEWMAN,PETER ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MARATHE,PRASANNA  LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF LALCHANDANI,PRITI UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC COSTANTINO,RACHEL  OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC CRAIG,RACHEL WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC MAURO,RACHEL FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC YADAV,RAJ SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS RAIKAR,RAJESH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MUHTASEB,RANDA MOUNT AIRY MD 21771 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC OSEI,RAPHAEL SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC THOMPSON,RASHADA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
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Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC KRAUSE,REBECCA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC GOPINATHAN,REENA  OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC ZOPF,REGINA SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BATTAGLINI,RICHARD  BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM BRYSON,RICHARD HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology PENINSULA EYE CENTER PA SUSEL,RICHARD SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BARTOSHESKY,ROBERT POCOMOKE CITY MD 21851 WORCESTER
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP GHERMAN,ROBERT ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology PENINSULA EYE CENTER PA LOEB,ROBERT SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RAWLINSON,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: COMPLETE PAIN SURGERY CENTER OF TSUJI,ROBERT WHITE MARSH MD 21162 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery CAPITOL CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES WAGNER,ROBERT HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC REITMAN,ROSEMARIE  WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Dermatology - Dermatology WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION POWERS,ROXANN OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il NZARA MUKURAZHIZHA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DOLAN,RYAN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC GREEN,RYAN NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SEILER,RYAN POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SOLEIMANI,SAHAR BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine ADVANCED PAIN MEDICINE INSTITUTE PC OSMAN,SAID GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine ADVANCED SPINE ENDOSCOPY AND PAIN INSTITUTE OSMAN,SAID FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GOURISHETTI,SAIKRISHI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KARIMI,SAMAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ADKINS,SAMANTHA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM SHOUCAIR,SAMI HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA SHOUCAIR,SAMI HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC WALDRON,SAMUEL BALTIMORE MD 21298 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery WELLSPAN MEDICAL GROUP SAVALIYA,SANDIP HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOWMAN,SARA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Midwife - Midwife SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC SCHNEIDER,SARA DAMASCUS MD 20872 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC BLACK,SARAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC DURHAM,SARAH BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC FALVEY,SARAH OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NELSON,SARAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC PHIPPS,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC PHIPPS,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Audiologist - Audiologist ALLEGANY HEARING & BALANCE LLC PHIPPS,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program - MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA REGAN,SARAH GERMANTOWN MD 20876 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist POTOMAC BEHAVIORAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ROTRUCK,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SANDERS,SARAH NORTH EAST MD 21901 CECIL
Dermatology - Dermatology VERGHESE & LING MDPA SCAGGS,SARAH HOLLYWOOD MD 20636 SAINT MARYS
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JINADASA,SAYURI UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES

Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA BURSTYN,SCOTT OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
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Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC NEW BERRY,SCOTT HALETHORPE MD 21227 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC PETERSEN,SCOTT FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC STEPHENSON,SCOTT COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC TENNIS,SCOTT BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA WOODBURN,SCOTT TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PEDEN,SEAN ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DONELSON,SETH BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC COOLEY,SHANNON FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HALL,SHANNON BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MATHER,SHARON CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC REID,SHARON WESTMINSTER MD 21158 CARROLL
Podiatrist - Foot Surgery GMS HEALTHCARE LLC SIEBOLD,SHARON TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BALDWIN,SHAUN OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KWATRA,SHAWN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA GE,SHEALINNA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY XING,SHIRLEY COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER INC BAJPAI,SHIVANI ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC JONES,SIDNEY BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BHAGWAT,SNEHAL BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC ELOUNDOU,SOLANGE FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC SINGH,SONA REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist POTOMAC BEHAVIORAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DURST,STEPHANIE CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SUESSE,STEPHANIE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HENRY,STEPHEN POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery STEPHEN J MCKENNA LLC MCKENNA,STEPHEN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PETERSON,STEPHEN REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology REGIONAL EYE ASSOCIATES INC POWELL,STEPHEN OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUMINIS HEALTH ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER INC LEYDORF,STEVEN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ASTHMA ALLERGY & SINUS CENTER SEKHSARIA,SUDHIR ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite PAIN AND SPINE SPECIALISTS OF MARYLAND LLC BADARINATH,SUHAS GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC MISHRA,SUPRIYA GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA SEN GUPTA,SURUPA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC SIA,SUSAN CLARKSVILLE MD 21029 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC JULIEN,SVENA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist CAPITOL CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES MALINSKY,SVETLANA  LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist POTOMAC BEHAVIORAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY NIMMALA,SWETHA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PERRY, TABITHA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC BATTEN,TAMIKA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC DICKSON,TANYA SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology ASTHMA ALLERGY & SINUS CENTER RICHARDSON,TARYN WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC FOREMAN,TERRI BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MASON,TERRI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HOMOL,THEODORE CATONSVILLE MD 21228 BALTIMORE
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery

Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program -

Pathology - Anatomic Pathology & Clinical Pathology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Pathology - Anatomic Pathology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q3 2024

Practice Name

Name

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GRIFFIN,THERESE

LUMINIS HEALTH ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER INC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
FYZICAL THERAPY & BALANCE CENTERS

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
RITU BHAMBHANI LLC

ALVAREZ & ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA

O'HALLORAN,THERON
AMALFITANO,THOMAS
MAURO, THOMAS
NORBERTO,THOMAS
WOOD,THOMAS
JONES, TIFFANY
WILSON, TIFFANY
GARRISON,TIMOTHY
MURPHY,TIMOTHY
SMITH,TIMOTHY
ECKEL,TOBIN
BORTNER,TOBY
FEATHERS, TODD
GRIM,TODD
LIANG,TOM
FALES,TRAVIS
REED,TREVER
LILLING,VICTORIA
RICHARDSON,VICTORIA
SODHI,VIKRAM
PATIL,VIVEK

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP I SIMPSON,VONTRESE

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA

PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA

KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND VASCULAR SPECIALISTS

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
DOUGLAS AVERY & ASSOCIATES LTD
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

KRAMER,WAYNE
NAVE,WHITNEY
DOUKAS,WILLIAM
GAMBLE,WILLIAM
HAHN,WILLIAM
IDE,WILLIAM
IDE,WILLIAM
LUDOVICO,WILLIAM
ROBINSON,WILLIAM
SLAPAR,WILLIAM
SU,WILLIAM
CHEN,YIFEI
WANG,YING
ELEEN,YNGWIE
ZHANG,YUIJIE
JOSEPH,YVES
FRANCIS,YVETTE
LEMA,YVONNE
AGUIAR,ZACHERY
FAIZI,ZAHEER

Provider City
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
POTOMAC
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
EDGEWATER
HANOVER
OLNEY
ABINGDON
OAKLAND
MOUNT AIRY
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
HALETHORPE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
WESTMINSTER
FREDERICK
GERMANTOWN
WHITE PLAINS
FULTON
CUMBERLAND
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
COCKEYSVILLE
ODENTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
POTOMAC
IJAMSVILLE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
SALISBURY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WALDORF
ABINGDON
FREDERICK
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21210
21401
21742
21224
20854
21044
21287
20904
21093
21037
21076
20832
21009
21550
21771
21093
21227
20906
21044
21157
21702
20876
20695
20759
21502
21061
21201
21030
21113
21224
21224
20854
21754
21093
21287
21044
21801
21287
21224
20602
21009
21702
21093

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
GARRETT
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
CARROLL
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
CHARLES
HOWARD
ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES
HARFORD
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
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